
U.S. Firehawk Count

Canadian Count

2000 Firehawk Count

   704

    37

Totals    741

2000 Firehawk Production Totals

MN6

MX0

2000 Transmission Breakout

   459

   282

Totals    741

# of FH % of FH
62%

38%

100%

    61

   256

   146

    55

   117

   106

Artic White

Black

Bright Red

Bright Silver

Navy Blue

Pewter Metallic

2000 Color Breakout
# of FH % of FH

8%

35%

20%

7%

16%

14%

2000 Option Breakout

SPOILER

Auburn Differential

Bilstein Suspension

Chrome wheels

Floor Mats

Custom car cover

Lubricant package

# of FH % of FH

   125

   239

   258

   606

   586

   282
   286

17%

32%

35%

82%

79%

38%
39%

2000 Styles Breakout

Formula Coupe

Formula T-top
T/A T-top
T/A Cvrt

# of FH % of FH

Totals    741 100 %

Totals

    23

    39
   601
    78

3%

5%
81%
11%

   741 100 %

2000 Transmission Breakout by Body Style

Manual   (MN6)

Automatic  (MX0)

T/A T-Top T/A Cvrt Formula Coupe Formula T-Top Totals

   374

   227

   601

    48

    30

    78

    11

    12

    23

    26

    13

    39

   459

   282

   741
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2000 Color Breakout Style/Trans

Artic White
Black

Bright Red

Bright Silver

Navy Blue

Pewter Metallic

Totals

T/A T-Top
MX0 MN6

   24

   76

   42

   20

   29

   36

   25

  145

   74

   23

   58

   49

  227   374

T/A Cvrt
MX0 MN6

    4

    7

    6

    2

    7

    4

    2

    8

   11

    7

   11

    9

   30    48

Formula Coupe
MX0 MN6

    2

    4

    2

    0

    1

    3

    1

    2

    3

    2

    3

    0

   12    11

Formula T-top
MX0 MN6
    1

    4

    2

    1

    4

    1

    2

   10

    6

    0

    4

    4

   13    26

Totals
   61

  256

  146

   55

  117

  106

  741

2000 Firehawk Production Totals

2000 Formula Coupe Option  Breakout by Transmission

Artic White
Black

Bright Red

Bright Silver

Navy Blue

Pewter Metallic

Totals

Base
MX0 MN6

    2

    4

    2

    0

    1

    3

    1

    2

    3

    2

    3

    0

   12    11

Wheels
MX0 MN6
    2

    1

    1

    0

    0

    2

    1

    1

    3

    1

    2

    0

    6     8

Bilstein Susp.
MX0 MN6
    1

    0

    1

    1

    0

    2

    0

    1

    1

    1

    0

    0

    4     3

Auburn Diff.
MX0 MN6

    1

    0

    1

    0

    0

    2

    0

    0

    2

    1

    0

    0

    4     3

Spoiler
MX0 MN6

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0     0

Floor Mats.
MX0 MN6

    2

    2

    0

    0

    0

    1

    1

    1

    3

    1

    1

    0

    5     7

Car Cover
MX0 MN6
    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    1

    2

    1

    1

    0

    0     5

Lubes
MX0 MN6

    1

    1

    1

    0

    1

    1

    0

    0

    3

    0

    0

    0

    5     3

2000 Color Breakout Style

Artic White
Black

Bright Red

Bright Silver

Navy Blue

Pewter Metallic

T/A T-Top

   49

  221

  116

   43

   87

   85

T/A Cvrt

    6

   15

   17

    9

   18

   13

Formula Coupe

    3

    6

    5

    2

    4

    3

Formula T-top

    3

   14

    8

    1

    8

    5

   61

  256

  146

   55

  117

  106

Totals
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2000 Firehawk Production Totals

2000 Formula T-Top Option  Breakout by Transmission

Artic White
Black

Bright Red

Bright Silver

Navy Blue

Pewter Metallic

Totals

Base
MX0 MN6

    1

    4

    2

    1

    4

    1

    2

   10

    6

    0

    4

    4

   13    26

Wheels
MX0 MN6

    1

    2

    2

    0

    4

    1

    2

    8

    5

    0

    4

    2

   10    21

Bilstein Susp.
MX0 MN6

    1

    1

    0

    0

    3

    0

    1

    4

    1

    0

    1

    3

    5    10

Auburn Diff.
MX0 MN6

    1

    0

    0

    0

    1

    0

    1

    2

    0

    0

    0

    0

    2     3

Spoiler
MX0 MN6
    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0     0

Floor Mats.
MX0 MN6

    1

    2

    1

    0

    4

    1

    2

    9

    5

    0

    3

    3

    9    22

Car Cover
MX0 MN6

    1

    0

    1

    0

    0

    1

    1

    4

    1

    0

    1

    1

    3     8

Lubes
MX0 MN6
    0

    0

    0

    0

    2

    1

    1

    5

    1

    0

    1

    2

    3    10

2000 Trans AM Convertible  Option  Breakout by Transmission

Artic White
Black

Bright Red

Bright Silver

Navy Blue

Pewter Metallic

Totals

Base
MX0 MN6

    4

    7

    6

    2

    7

    4

    2

    8

   11

    7

   11

    9

   30    48

Wheels
MX0 MN6

    2

    5

    6

    2

    6

    4

    2

    8

   11

    4

    8

    8

   25    41

Bilstein Susp.
MX0 MN6

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0     0

Auburn Diff.
MX0 MN6

    2

    3

    1

    1

    4

    0

    0

    6

    5

    3

    7

    4

   11    25

Spoiler
MX0 MN6

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0     0

Floor Mats.
MX0 MN6

    4

    4

    5

    2

    6

    4

    2

    7

   10

    6

    6

    8

   25    39

Car Cover
MX0 MN6

    1

    1

    2

    1

    5

    0

    0

    5

    8

    5

    3

    6

   10    27

Lubes
MX0 MN6
   3

    1

    2

    1

    6

    1

    0

    5

    5

    3

    5

    6

   14    24
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2000 Firehawk Production Totals
2000 Trans AM T-Top  Option  Breakout by Transmission

Artic White
Black

Bright Red

Bright Silver

Navy Blue

Pewter Metallic

Totals

Base
MX0 MN6

   24

   76

   42

   20

   29

   36

   25

  145

   74

   23

   58

   49

  227   374

Wheels
MX0 MN6

   20

   70

   32

   18

   26

   28

   16

  124

   64

   17

   41

   39

  194   301

Bilstein Susp.
MX0 MN6

    9

   29

   14

    7

   10

   12

    7

   60

   31

    8

   29

   20

   81   155

Auburn Diff.
MX0 MN6

    8

   28

   13

    8

    8

    9

    6

   43

   25

    5

   25

   13

   74   117

Spoiler
MX0 MN6

    6

   20

   10

    6

    8

    6

    4

   23

   17

    5

   10

   10

   56    69

Floor Mats.
MX0 MN6

   17

   68

   32

   18

   24

   28

   17

  118

   60

   18

   41

   38

  187   292

Car Cover
MX0 MN6

    9

   31

   18

    2

    8

   10

   10

   52

   36

   13

   27

   13

   78   151

Lubes
MX0 MN6
   7

   31

   13

    4

   10

    9

   11

   55

   29

   10

   32

   16

   74   153
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